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1     Carlos Hurt            B            1/249    5:57       18:28
2     Jorge Reyes            B            2/249    6:03       18:47
3     Finn Sully             B            3/249    6:06       18:55
4     Lincoln Wolfe          B            4/249    6:09       19:04
5     Jake Medina            B            5/249    6:10       19:10
6     Rory Connors           B            6/249    6:11       19:11
7     Jack Reason            B            7/249    6:11       19:12
8     Nolan Walsh            B            8/249    6:14       19:21
9     Garrett Gamble         B            9/249    6:14       19:21
10    James Nagle            B           10/249    6:14       19:22
11    Rj Carney              B           11/249    6:14       19:22
12    Preston Penney         B           12/249    6:14       19:22
13    Rowan Hill             B           13/249    6:14       19:22
14    Nathan Sheldon         B           14/249    6:15       19:23
15    Adrian Granillo        B           15/249    6:15       19:25
16    Charles Campbell       B           16/249    6:17       19:30
17    Collin Krahling        B           17/249    6:17       19:32
18    Ethan Hawes            B           18/249    6:18       19:32
19    Elliot Suing           B           19/249    6:19       19:37
20    Liam Puck              B           20/249    6:21       19:42
21    Josiah Spencer         B           21/249    6:21       19:43
22    Adian Watts            B           22/249    6:21       19:44
23    James Lynch            B           23/249    6:22       19:45
24    Michael Pedersen       B           24/249    6:23       19:49
25    Nathan Snyder          B           25/249    6:23       19:50
26    Connor Combs           B           26/249    6:24       19:52
27    Zach Carbullido        B           27/249    6:25       19:54
28    Ridge Jackson          B           28/249    6:25       19:55
29    Cole Thompson          B           29/249    6:26       19:57
30    Mason Hendrickson      B           30/249    6:26       19:57
31    Pablo Albeno           B           31/249    6:27       20:00
32    Kaiden Goss            B           32/249    6:27       20:00
33    Charles Grantham       B           33/249    6:27       20:01
34    Caleb Faucher          B           34/249    6:27       20:03
35    Ryan Kelly             B           35/249    6:28       20:05
36    Jaxon Brewer           B           36/249    6:28       20:05
37    Zander Carson-Koestner B           37/249    6:28       20:05
38    Charlie Nielsen        B           38/249    6:29       20:06
39    Knox Killham           B           39/249    6:29       20:09
40    Antonio Jarrett        B           40/249    6:30       20:09
41    Andrew Karolski        B           41/249    6:30       20:09
42    Shawn Coleman          B           42/249    6:30       20:10
43    Kaden Vacanti          B           43/249    6:30       20:10
44    Jonathan Hernandez     B           44/249    6:30       20:11
45    Sam Murray             B           45/249    6:30       20:11
46    Josh Lehotay           B           46/249    6:30       20:12
47    Wyatt Shields          B           47/249    6:30       20:12
48    Ignatius Vogel         B           48/249    6:30       20:12
49    Miles Cradduck         B           49/249    6:31       20:12
50    Patrick Ormond         B           50/249    6:31       20:13
51    Elliot Lamar           B           51/249    6:31       20:14
52    Jonas Halsted          B           52/249    6:31       20:14
53    Peter Szalewski        B           53/249    6:31       20:14
54    Lucas Fitch            B           54/249    6:32       20:16
55    Dylan Regan            B           55/249    6:32       20:16
56    Guillaume Bidandi      B           56/249    6:32       20:16
57    Jonathon Tzompantzi-Co B           57/249    6:32       20:16
58    Colton Westra          B           58/249    6:32       20:17
59    Dawson Bristow         B           59/249    6:32       20:17
60    Drew White             B           60/249    6:32       20:18
61    Jack Peterson          B           61/249    6:32       20:18
62    Winner Mutoke          B           62/249    6:33       20:21
63    Hunter Spencer         B           63/249    6:33       20:21
64    Alessandro Montes      B           64/249    6:34       20:22
65    Josh Svoboda           B           65/249    6:34       20:25
66    Parker Herzog          B           66/249    6:35       20:26
67    Jonathan Hernandez     B           67/249    6:35       20:26
68    Ethan Bose             B           68/249    6:35       20:26
69    Logan Coleman          B           69/249    6:35       20:27
70    Roman Maglinger        B           70/249    6:36       20:28
71    Matthew Reiser         B           71/249    6:36       20:29
72    Kyle Greve             B           72/249    6:36       20:29
73    Tae Gott               B           73/249    6:36       20:30
74    Colin Bell             B           74/249    6:36       20:31
75    Aaron Miranda          B           75/249    6:37       20:31
76    Angel Anguiano         B           76/249    6:37       20:32
77    Theo Oswald            B           77/249    6:37       20:32
78    Landon Kapsa           B           78/249    6:37       20:33
79    Daniel Hornberg        B           79/249    6:37       20:34
80    Elias Hernandez        B           80/249    6:39       20:37
81    Davin Leege            B           81/249    6:39       20:39
82    Andrew Flaugh          B           82/249    6:39       20:40
83    Sam Clatterbuck        B           83/249    6:40       20:40
84    Jeremiah Whalen        B           84/249    6:40       20:42
85    Dylan Rapp             B           85/249    6:40       20:42
86    Joel Gutierrez         B           86/249    6:40       20:42
87    Max Elwood             B           87/249    6:40       20:43
88    Grayson Janulewicz     B           88/249    6:40       20:43
89    Liam Coddington        B           89/249    6:41       20:44
90    Jamison Olson          B           90/249    6:42       20:48
91    Izaac George           B           91/249    6:42       20:48
92    Xander Meade           B           92/249    6:42       20:48
93    Parker Fishell         B           93/249    6:42       20:49
94    Eli Mabbitt            B           94/249    6:43       20:52
95    Lucas Gura             B           95/249    6:44       20:53
96    Hyland Caouette        B           96/249    6:44       20:53
97    Colton Knott           B           97/249    6:44       20:54
98    Emerson Hicks          B           98/249    6:44       20:54
99    Gabe Vaughan           B           99/249    6:45       20:57
100   Louis Haske            B          100/249    6:45       20:58
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101   Josh Paulsen           B          101/249    6:46       21:00
102   Jack Anderson          B          102/249    6:46       21:00
103   Mohamed Ibrahim        B          103/249    6:46       21:01
104   Isaac Hormann          B          104/249    6:46       21:01
105   Josh Cain              B          105/249    6:46       21:02
106   Sean Jenkins           B          106/249    6:46       21:02
107   Broedy Johnson         B          107/249    6:47       21:05
108   Andrew Prigga          B          108/249    6:48       21:06
109   Brayden Schuiteman     B          109/249    6:48       21:06
110   Phoenix Fernau         B          110/249    6:48       21:07
111   Andy Valadez           B          111/249    6:49       21:10
112   Adam Gotschall         B          112/249    6:50       21:11
113   Drew Loftus            B          113/249    6:50       21:11
114   Matthew Daly           B          114/249    6:50       21:13
115   Daxon Kindred          B          115/249    6:50       21:13
116   Jason Snow             B          116/249    6:50       21:14
117   Owen Reeves            B          117/249    6:50       21:14
118   Cooper Coler           B          118/249    6:50       21:14
119   Sriman Dooshetty       B          119/249    6:50       21:14
120   Ethan Logston          B          120/249    6:51       21:16
121   Dalton McCormick       B          121/249    6:52       21:18
122   Carson Knutson         B          122/249    6:52       21:19
123   Caleb Bonsack          B          123/249    6:52       21:20
124   Ben Hoffman            B          124/249    6:53       21:21
125   Jared Fasnecht         B          125/249    6:53       21:21
126   Immanuel Brown         B          126/249    6:53       21:21
127   Lucas Lee              B          127/249    6:53       21:22
128   Levi Spencer           B          128/249    6:53       21:23
129   Charles Redemske       B          129/249    6:53       21:23
130   Drew Monzu             B          130/249    6:53       21:23
131   William Pelton         B          131/249    6:54       21:25
132   Connor Hytrek          B          132/249    6:54       21:25
133   Mashal Abdul Majeeth   B          133/249    6:54       21:25
134   Javin Koza             B          134/249    6:56       21:30
135   Owen Surdell           B          135/249    6:57       21:33
136   Carter Lobaugh         B          136/249    6:57       21:33
137   Ismael Monge           B          137/249    6:57       21:33
138   Wes Kendall            B          138/249    6:58       21:39
139   Bryce Micek            B          139/249    6:59       21:41
140   Thomas Dean            B          140/249    6:59       21:42
141   Maverick Swinton       B          141/249    7:00       21:43
142   Levisit Scott          B          142/249    7:01       21:45
143   Alejandro Thompson     B          143/249    7:01       21:46
144   Andrew Jones           B          144/249    7:01       21:47
145   Dennis Hancock         B          145/249    7:01       21:47
146   Ryan Shepard           B          146/249    7:01       21:48
147   Samuel Lockhart        B          147/249    7:02       21:50
148   Alex Vansickle         B          148/249    7:03       21:53
149   Owen Birk              B          149/249    7:03       21:53
150   Michael Himel          B          150/249    7:04       21:57
151   Josie Tobaben          B          151/249    7:06       22:01
152   Max Reefe              B          152/249    7:06       22:02
153   Kieran Bear            B          153/249    7:08       22:08
154   Jacob Kolhof           B          154/249    7:09       22:12
155   Corban Hemje           B          155/249    7:10       22:15
156   Jayden Lincoln         B          156/249    7:12       22:22
157   Joseph Snawerdt        B          157/249    7:14       22:29
158   Axel Blanco            B          158/249    7:16       22:32
159   Natalie Sherman        B          159/249    7:18       22:40
160   Jazmine Martinez       B          160/249    7:19       22:43
161   Cadence Dobberstein    B          161/249    7:22       22:51
162   Sofia Witmer           B          162/249    7:23       22:55
163   Eleana Lemus           B          163/249    7:27       23:08
164   Norah Kurz             B          164/249    7:29       23:13
165   Caroline Santry        B          165/249    7:29       23:14
166   Emily Scott            B          166/249    7:30       23:16
167   Tyler Mosher           B          167/249    7:31       23:22
168   Henry Burch            B          168/249    7:32       23:22
169   Annick Allen           B          169/249    7:32       23:24
170   Aurora Theilen         B          170/249    7:34       23:29
171   Chloe Vaughn           B          171/249    7:35       23:31
172   Makayla Hargrave       B          172/249    7:35       23:32
173   Theresa Berger         B          173/249    7:35       23:33
174   Sophia Eljamal         B          174/249    7:35       23:33
175   Courtney Withers       B          175/249    7:36       23:34
176   Katie Reed             B          176/249    7:38       23:41
177   Madisyn Wisnieski      B          177/249    7:39       23:44
178   Isabella Dizona        B          178/249    7:43       23:58
179   Violet Collins         B          179/249    7:44       24:02
180   Olivia Arkfeld         B          180/249    7:45       24:03
181   Elliott Taylor         B          181/249    7:45       24:04
182   Alivia Aerni           B          182/249    7:47       24:09
183   Kate Langford          B          183/249    7:48       24:13
184   Emma Robinson          B          184/249    7:48       24:13
185   Olivia Wait            B          185/249    7:48       24:14
186   Bella Moran            B          186/249    7:49       24:15
187   Aiuri Elizalde Ansoren B          187/249    7:49       24:16
188   Alea Chipperfield      B          188/249    7:49       24:16
189   Jaclynn Smidlein       B          189/249    7:49       24:17
190   Hailey Dedlow          B          190/249    7:49       24:17
191   Isabella Cole          B          191/249    7:49       24:17
192   Talya Arend            B          192/249    7:50       24:19
193   Jersey Koza            B          193/249    7:50       24:20
194   Camryn Reeson          B          194/249    7:51       24:21
195   Jocelyn Oh             B          195/249    7:52       24:24
196   Mahri Manz             B          196/249    7:52       24:27
197   Ashley Anderson        B          197/249    7:53       24:28
198   Selma Turman           B          198/249    7:53       24:29
199   Lena Schennach         B          199/249    7:53       24:29
200   Abi Traster            B          200/249    7:53       24:30
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201   Sulema Nurgaray        B          201/249    7:54       24:31
202   Patience Mossburg      B          202/249    7:54       24:33
203   Maylin Anderson        B          203/249    7:55       24:35
204   Madison Tingley        B          204/249    7:56       24:38
205   Lydia Henton           B          205/249    7:58       24:43
206   Audrey Bush            B          206/249    7:58       24:43
207   Dylen Ritchey          B          207/249    7:59       24:46
208   Savannah Brown-Harris  B          208/249    7:59       24:46
209   Annabelle Rolf         B          209/249    7:59       24:47
210   Sonia Fitch            B          210/249    7:59       24:47
211   Liberty Fichtl         B          211/249    8:00       24:49
212   Audrey Ehlers          B          212/249    8:00       24:51
213   Gracie Rohe            B          213/249    8:01       24:54
214   Michelle Swanson       B          214/249    8:01       24:55
215   Ava Denton             B          215/249    8:02       24:56
216   Cambry Smith           B          216/249    8:02       24:57
217   Jenny Rangel           B          217/249    8:02       24:57
218   Eva Pflaum             B          218/249    8:02       24:58
219   Amelia Beacom          B          219/249    8:03       24:59
220   Aurora George          B          220/249    8:04       25:02
221   Isabella Jaime         B          221/249    8:04       25:04
222   Nina Martinez          B          222/249    8:04       25:04
223   Kylie Richardson       B          223/249    8:07       25:12
224   Kayla Phillips         B          224/249    8:08       25:14
225   Greta Push             B          225/249    8:08       25:15
226   Rachel Louthan         B          226/249    8:09       25:17
227   Aj Johnson             B          227/249    8:10       25:23
228   Isabella Wollen        B          228/249    8:11       25:25
229   Katie Dickamore        B          229/249    8:13       25:29
230   Grace Schwaninger      B          230/249    8:13       25:31
231   Irene Allgire          B          231/249    8:13       25:31
232   Emily Fitzgerald       B          232/249    8:15       25:36
233   Kalena Ronspies        B          233/249    8:15       25:37
234   Alexa Jimenez          B          234/249    8:15       25:38
235   Jocelyn Solorio        B          235/249    8:16       25:40
236   Eliana Brown           B          236/249    8:17       25:44
237   Sarah Day              B          237/249    8:18       25:45
238   Lily Oiler             B          238/249    8:18       25:45
239   Elizabeth Gunn         B          239/249    8:18       25:46
240   Makenzie Stephens      B          240/249    8:19       25:50
241   Grace Lynch            B          241/249    8:22       25:59
242   Jadyn Luebbert         B          242/249    8:24       26:04
243   Elise Mullenix         B          243/249    8:25       26:08
244   Aleece Hiner           B          244/249    8:25       26:09
245   Madeleine Silknitter   B          245/249    8:28       26:17
246   Athena Neville         B          246/249    8:32       26:31
247   Jessie Smith           B          247/249    8:50       27:25
248   Alayna Cox             B          248/249    8:56       27:44
249   Malene Peterson        B          249/249    9:03       28:06
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